
YAMPA WHITE GREEN BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST
Seat First Last Name Email Address
At Large Representative Bill Badaracca fairsquareoffice@gmail.com
Colorado River Water Conservation District Hunter Causey hcausey@crwcd.org
Environmental Representative Brian Hodge Brian.Hodge@tu.org
Agricultural Representative Will Myers will@headwaterenineering.com
At Large Representative Burt Clements burtclements@gmail.com
Local Domestic Water Supply At Large Frank Alfone falfone@mwwater.com
At-Large Representative Jeff Comstock jcomstock@moffatcounty.net
At Large Representative Jeff Meyers coyotecreek@comcast.com
At-Large Representative Green River Basin T Wright Dickinson twrightdickinson@vermillionranchlp.com
Rio Blanco Water Conservancy District Tim Winkler tim420@centurytel.net
Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Vacant
Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Vacant
Non-Voting Out of Basin Rep Vacant
CWCB Board Member/ Chair Jackie Brown jbrown@tristategt.org
Moffat County Tom Gray trgray7@gmail.com
Recreation At Large Representative Kent Vertress kent.friendsoftheyampa.com
At Large Representative Charles Grobe cgrobe@moffatcounty.net
Representative for the Routt County Kelly Romero Heaney kheaney@steamboatsprings.net
Rio Blanco County Si Woodruff si.woodruff@rbc.us
Moffat Municipality Steve Hinkemeyer steve@trappermine.gov
Industrial Representative Rich Thompson rthompson@tristategt.org
At Large Representative Charles Whiteman cwa@rioblaco.com
At Large Representative Deirdre Macnab didimacnab@earthlink.net
Upper Yampa Water Conservancy District Ken Brenner kpbrennersteamboat@gmail.com
Routt County Commissioners Appointment Doug Monger dmonger@co.routt.co.us
At-Large Representative Travis Day wpss1999@gmail.com
Juniper Water Conservancy Dist/Vice Chair Mike Camblin mcamblin@camblininc.com
House/Senate Appointment Vacant
Yellow Jacket Water Conservancy District Shawn Welder packtrip7321@gmail.com

Rio Blanco County Municipality Alden Vanden Brink al@rangelygovt.com
Pothook Water Conservancy District J Sheehan gsheehan@rangelygovt.com

At Large Representative Vince Wilczek vince@rangelygovt.com
Garfield County Representative Vacant
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